City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: L__I Viewed DMailed to:

DFaxed to: D Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
DAILY NEWS 11/8/25 0530- 11/9/25 0530

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: D Paper DE]ectronic ] Video Tape [ Audio Tape

Request Received by: EJ24 11/9/25 0530
[date} [time]
Forwarded to:

Mm//, - [date7 [time]
Record reviewed by: _/ | u/a /‘LC_ 5%

/) 'S [date] [time]
Request completed by: EJ24 11/9/25 0530
[date] [time]
I:IFaxing to:
I:I Personal delivery
D E-mail to:
I:lRegular mail

I:l Other:

I:l Unable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
I:IUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
I:IRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

D Paid in advance $ or,

Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT
(Department name here)
PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)






POLICE

Daily News Report add Fire test

Napoleon Police

Chief Edward Legg

Printed on November 9, 2025

CFS

NPD25-08520

NPD25-08521

NPD25-08522

NPD25-08523

NPD25-08524

NPD25-08525

NPD25-08526

NPD25-08529

NPD25-08530

NPD25-08531

NPD25-08532

NPD25-08533

NPD25-08536

NPD25-08537

NPD25-08538

NPD25-08539

NPD25-08540

NPD25-08541

NPD25-08542

Date/Time

11/08/25 09:30:39

11/08/25 10:02:06

11/08/25 10:06:21

11/08/25 12:13:11

11/08/25 13:28:06

11/08/25 14:00:14

11/08/25 14:26:40

11/08/25 17:02:43

11/08/25 17:14.36

11/08/25 17:25:08

11/08/25 17:29:57

11/08/25 18:15:11

11/08/25 20:00:16

11/08/25 20:19:22

11/08/25 20:52:55

11/08/26 22:11:51

11/09/25 02:06:55

11/09/25 02:31.46

11/09/25 02:40:27

Total Records: 19

Street

W WASHINGTON ST

W RIVERVIEW AVE

SCOTT ST

SCOTT 8T

NORTHCREST DR

LYNNE AVE

NORTON AVE

N PERRY ST

E WASHINGTON ST

E CLINTON ST

SCOTT ST

STOUT ST

UNION ST

APPIAN AV

W MAUMEE AV

SCOTT ST

SCOTT ST

OAKWOOD AV

USRT 24

Call Type

911 HANG UP

TRAFFIC STOP

DRIVING CP

DRIVING CP

ASSIST, GENERAL

THEFT

TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

DRIVING CP

TRAFFIC STOP

MENACE

PAPER SERVICE

TRAFFIC STOP

DIRECTED PATROL

DRIVING CP

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DRIVING CP

Call Details

ACCIDENTAL

WARNED FOR SPEED

OFFICER SPOKE WITH CP

INVES PENDING

WARNING ISSUED FOR TRESPASS

WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC
CONTROL DEVICES

WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC
CONTROL DEVICES

JEREMY VOLD 51YO CITED FOR DUS

WARNING ISSUED FOR NO HEADLIGHTS
OR TAILLIGHTS

INVES PENDING

JEREMY VOLD 51YO OF NAPOLEON
SERVED CITATION FOR DUS

WARNING ISSUED FOR EXPIRED
REGISTRATION

UTL
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