City of Napoleon Public Records Request (Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed Mailed to:				
Faxed to:		Picked Up		
Specific Record(s) requested: DAILY NEWS 11/8/25 0530- 11/9/25 0530				
NO REDACTIONS				
Type of media requested: Paper Electronic	Video Tape	Audio Tape		
Request Received by: EJ24	11/9/25	0530		
Forwarded to:	[date]	[time] 		
Record reviewed by:	[date]	[time] 0530		
Request completed by: EJ24	[date] 11/9/25	[time] 0530		
Request completed by.	[date]	[time]		
Faxing to:				
Personal delivery				
E-mail to:				
Regular mail				
Other:				
Unable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages				
Unable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request				
Record has reductions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages				
Cost of copies provided and mailing:				
Paid in advance \$ or,				
Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT (Department name here) PO Box 151 Napoleon, Ohio 43545				



Napoleon Police Department Chief Edward Legg

310 Gierwood Ave. OP. U. Box 151 Napoleon, Ohio 43148-0151 Phone: (419) 599-2810. OFax: (419) 599-969 https://manabonnalicoale.com

Daily News Report add Fire test

Printed on November 9, 2025

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD25-08520	11/08/25 09:30:39	W WASHINGTON ST	911 HANG UP	ACCIDENTAL
NPD25-08521	11/08/25 10:02:06	W RIVERVIEW AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNED FOR SPEED
NPD25-08522	11/08/25 10:06:21	SCOTT ST	DRIVING CP	
NPD25-08523	11/08/25 12:13:11	SCOTT ST	DRIVING CP	OFFICER SPOKE WITH CP
NPD25-08524	11/08/25 13:28:06	NORTHCREST DR	ASSIST, GENERAL	
NPD25-08525	11/08/25 14:00:14	LYNNE AVE	THEFT	INVES PENDING
NPD25-08526	11/08/25 14:26:40	NORTON AVE	TRESPASSING	WARNING ISSUED FOR TRESPASS
NPD25-08529	11/08/25 17:02:43	N PERRY ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
NPD25-08530	11/08/25 17:14:36	E WASHINGTON ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
NPD25-08531	11/08/25 17:25:08	E CLINTON ST	DRIVING CP	JEREMY VOLD 51YO CITED FOR DUS
NPD25-08532	11/08/25 17:29:57	SCOTT ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR NO HEADLIGHTS OR TAILLIGHTS
NPD25-08533	11/08/25 18:15:11	STOUT ST	MENACE	INVES PENDING
NPD25-08536	11/08/25 20:00:16	UNION ST	PAPER SERVICE	JEREMY VOLD 51YO OF NAPOLEON SERVED CITATION FOR DUS
NPD25-08537	11/08/25 20:19:22	APPIAN AV	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR EXPIRED REGISTRATION
NPD25-08538	11/08/25 20:52:55	W MAUMEE AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-08539	11/08/25 22:11:51	SCOTT ST	DRIVING CP	
NPD25-08540	11/09/25 02:06:55	SCOTT ST	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-08541	11/09/25 02:31:46	OAKWOOD AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD25-08542	11/09/25 02:40:27	US RT 24	DRIVING CP	UTL

Total Records: 19